2. KAVARNA MARATHON

Balkan marathon chapionship results

Men

Rank Bib
1 232
2 229
3 235
4 231
5 230
Women
Rank Bib
1 320
2 319
3 316
4 317
5 318

Name

Ercan Muslu
Shaban Mustafa
Vassilios Zabelis
Sergiu Gaidu
Monel Sabou

Name

Paula Todoran
Nilay Esen

Silviia Dunekova
Valentina Delion
Sladjana Perunovic

YOB
1988
1978
1973
1984
1979

YOB

1983
1973
1984

Nation
TUR

GRE
MDA
ROM

Nation
ROM
TUR

MDA
MNE

5k

16:26
17:03
17:02
16:40
17:20

5k

18:35
18:34
18:45
19:48
19:07

10k

32:39
34:26
34:26
34:04
35:07

10k

38:08
38:02
38:21
39:43
39:19

15k

48:48
51:28
51:45
51:29
54:45

15k
57:31
57:21
58:18
1:00:58
59:46

25k
1:21:54
1:25:48
1:26:59
1:27:44
n.a.

25k

1:36:23
1:36:39
1:38:45
1:45:57
1:42:35

30k
1:38:50
1:43:12
1:45:00
1:47:15
n.a.

30k
1:55:55
1:57:11
2:01:45
2:09:25
n.a.

W
MAP/\T OH
2010

35k
1:56:13
2:01:06
2:03:14
n.a.
n.a.

35k
2:15:32
2:17:39
2:30:46
n.a.
n.a.

40k
2:15:27
2:19:29
2:23:32
n.a.
n.a.

40k
2:35:42
2:38:36
2:58:40
n.a.
n.a.

Finish
2:24:12
2:27:23
2:32:15
DNF
DNF

Finish
2:44:23
2:47:38
DNF
DNF
DNF
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